List of Record of Protected Structures transferring to Cork City Council

00377

00452
00453
00456
00457

00461
00463
00469
00508

00509
00563
00815

00831
01305
00388
00389
00390
00391

00394

00395
00470

00471
00472

00475

00483
00484
00485
00820
01015

01016

00473

St. Mary's Roman Catholic
Church, Waterloo

Sheep Bridge

Tower Bridge

St. Peter's Church
Bannow Bridge

Ardnalee House
Carrigrohane Castle
Flower Hill

Old Lodge (of Woodville

House)
Woodyville House

Chetwynd Viaduct

Hydropathic Establishment

('St. Annes Hydro')
Anname Bridge

Gateway

Silverspring Starch Works
Glansillagh Mills
Sallybrook Mills

St. Joseph's Catholic
Church

Riverstown Bridge

Riverstown House

St Mary & All Saints
Church

Glen Mervyn House
Glanmire House (now
Colaiste na Piarsaigh)
Poul na Corr - Hydraulic
Barn

Glanmire Bridge

Cloth Mill & Mill Race
Corn Mill

"Woodlea" (6 Cottages)
"Eastcliffe House" -
Northern Half
"Eastcliffe House" -
Southern Half

Lota Park

Ballygibbon

Dromin/Cloghroe
Coolflugh
Carrigrohane Beg

Carrigrohane
Beg/Coolymurraghue
Carrigrohane

Carrigrohane
Ballincolly
Rochestown

Rochestown
Chetwynd
Kilnamucky

Kilcully

Knocknahorgan
Riverstown
Riverstown
Ballincrossig

Riverstown/Poulnacurry
North/Poulnacurry
South

Riverstown

Poulacurry South

Poulacurry South
Poulacurry South

Poulacurry North

Ballinglanna
Poulacurry South
Ballinglanna
Ballinglanna
Poulacurry South

Poulacurry South

Lota More

Blarney

Matehy
Matehy

Carrigrohane Beg
Carrigrohane Beg

Carrigrohane
Carrigrohane
St. Mary's
Douglas

Douglas
Inishkenny
Blarney

Rathcooney

Rathcooney
Riverstown
Riverstown
Rathcooney

Riverstown

Riverstown
Rathcooney

Rathcooney
Rathcooney

Rathcooney

Caherlag
Rathcooney
Caherlag
Caherlag
Rathcooney

Rathcooney

Rathcooney



00474

00477
00493
01231

01232

01233
01234
01235
01236
01237
01238
01239
01240
01241
00476
00478
00479
00480
00481

00482
00564

00565
00566
01243

00752
00684
00376
00378
00379
00380

00382
00383

00384
00454
00458
00459
00466

Lota Lodge (now Vienna
Woods Hotel)
Lota House

Dunkettle House

Number 11 Grange
Terrace

Number 10 Grange
Terrace

Number 9 Grange Terrace
Number 8 Grange Terrace
Number 7 Grange Terrace
Number 6 Grange Terrace
Number 5 Grange Terrace
Number 4 Grange Terrace
Number 2 Grange Terrace
Number 3 Grange Terrace
Number 1 Grange Terrace
Bloomfield House
Windsor House

Maryborough House Hotel

Vernon Mount

St. Luke's Church of Ireland

Church

Douglas Woollen Mills
Frankfield Church of
Ireland Church

Mount Conway
Millhouses

St. Patrick's Woollen Mills
(Industrial Estate)
Maryborough Lodge

Former Garda Station
Roman Catholic Church
Bridge

Ornamental Tower

Blarney Castle Country
House
Tower House & Bawn

Woollen Mills

Church of Ireland Church
Icehouse

Iniscarra Bridge

Weir on the River Lee
Oriel House

Grange Road
Grange Road

Grange Road
Grange Road
Grange Road
Grange Road
Grange Road
Grange Road
Grange Road
Grange Road
Grange Road

Douglas West

East Douglas

Lota More

Lota More
Dunkettle
Grange

Grange

Grange
Grange
Grange
Grange
Grange
Grange
Grange
Grange
Grange
Maryborough
Maryborough
Maryborough
Curraghconway
Douglas

Douglas
Curraghconway

Curraghconway
Grange
Inchisarsfield

Maryborough
Douglas
Blarney/Monacnapa
Blarney

Blarney

Blarney

Blarney
Monacnapa/Shean
Lower

Monacnapa
Blarney

Coolroe

Great Island
Ballincollig

Rathcooney

Rathcooney
Caherlag
Douglas

Douglas

Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Maryborough
Maryborough
Lehenagh
Douglas

Douglas
Lehenagh

Lehenagh
Douglas
Douglas

Douglas
Douglas
Blarney
Blarney
Blarney
Blarney

Blarney
Blarney

Blarney
Blarney
Ballincollig
Ballincollig
Ballincollig



00467
00468
00816
00817
00818
00819
00853
01268
01269

01293
01292
01291
01301
01481

Ballincollig Castle

Limekiln

Gunpowder Mills

Gunpowder Mills

Gunpowder Mills

Gunpowder Mills

Inishcarra Church (in ruins)

Cavalry Barracks Main Street

St. John & St. Anne
Catholic Church
Almshouse

Almshouse
Almshouse
Gothic Structure
Lotamore House

Ballincollig

Maglin

Great Island/Ballincollig
Great Island/Ballincollig
Great Island/Ballincollig
Great Island/Ballincollig
Garravagh

Ballincollig

Ballincollig

Lotamore
Lotamore
Lotamore
Ballinglanna

Ballincollig
Ballincollig
Ballincollig
Ballincollig
Ballincollig
Ballincollig
Carrigrohane Beg
Ballincollig
Ballincollig

Glanmire
Glanmire
Glanmire



